MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR

PRIVATE
THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN ADMITTED TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME ON PRIVATE SCHEME

BACHELOR OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

COURSE CODE BVS
INDEX NO NAME SEX C'TRY DISTRICT SCHOOL
1 MUKIZA Sonia F U 26 ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA
2 TUHIASE Tomas M u 30 BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL
3 NDAHIRO Brian M u 12 MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL
4 CAN Oruma Stephen M U 08 ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI
5 NANKYA Esther Moureen F U 85 NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL
6 SIIDE Caroline F U 11 IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL
7 AHIBISIBWE Michael M U 06 BUGEMA ADVENTIST COLLEGE, K'LA
8 RUBABURA Memory Luke M U 50 ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU
9 OTIM Patrick Olanya M U 85 LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.
10 FEDI Allan M U 03 KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI
11 NAKYATO Janat F u 55 SSAKU SEC. SCHOOL
12 TOOLIT Mark Emmanuel M u 47 ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, LAYIBI
13 NAJJUMA Jocelyn F u 4 KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL
14 NANTALE Vanessa Lubulwa F U 16 MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA
15 NNAMAGANDA Sumayyah F U 16 EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA
16 NAMMEMBA Rebecca F u 33 GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL
17 AJOK Stella F U 08 POPE JOHN PAUL Il COLLEGE
18 NINSIIMA Grace F U 50 ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE
19 LUNYOLO Lilian Daphine F U 80 IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL
20 TAREMWA Emmanuel M U 50 ST.GERALDS'S.S, NYAKIBALE

21 KAUMA Sauya F U 35 NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL



22 IKANZA Denis

23 KAFUUMA Lawrence

24 NANDAWULA Samalie

25 NATUKUNDA Nelson

26 MUGUME Robert

27 AKAMPA Malicholi

28 KEMIREMBE Gladys

29 NABONGHO Jackson

30 KITIMBO Mercy

31 BWAMBALE Bennet

32 LUBEA Muniru

33 ARINEITWE Edson Gad

34 NAKATE Janat

35 KATOROGO Leo Papa

36 NAMULINDWA Asha

37 ASERU Christine

38 BAGUMA Benjamin

39 AKISINGURA Alban

40 SSENABULYA Bonny

41 NAMUBIRU Mary

42 NTABAZI Ronald

43 TAGAYIKWA Kosamu

44 KIHIKA John

45 NAMANYA Muhima Mackos

46 KAGIMU Enock

47 DDAMBYA Joanitta

48 TIBAGONZEKA Stella

49 HABOMUGISHA Barnabasi

17

49

42

16

13

19

92

79

11

21

37

30

33

21

10

03

21

26

49

16

55

17

13

16

40

37

10

26

YALE HIGH SCHOOL, KAYUNGA

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

KAMPALA STUDENTS' CENTRE

NYAKASURA SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

ST.THEREZA'S GIRLS' SS,BWANDA

BUGURI HIGH SCHOOL

WANYANGE GIRLS SCHOOL

ST. JOHN EVANGELIST SEMINARY

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

KISORO VISION

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU

BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA

MITA COLLEGE KAWEMPE

LUNAH INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

BULO PARENTS S S

STANDARD HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

WANYANGE GIRLS SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA



50 MAYENDE David

51 WELISHA Emmanuel

52 SAKWA Stephen Bright

53 KWIRI Nicholas

54 ASIIMWE Daniel

55 WOLIMBWA Keneth

56 ISIIKO Wilson

57 OKECHO Alfred

58 SSEJJOBA Bonny

59 KIRABO Moreen

60 NOWAMUKAMA Miria

61 NAMARA Brenda

62 MISIMENTA Grace

63 AKURUT Dinah Patience

64 OKIROR Alosious Ouke

65 KAMWENDY A Joseph

66 SSEMAGANDA Sam

67 ANYWAR Emmanuel

68 ATWEBEMBERE Barham

69 NANTUME Vennie

70 MUGABE Sydney

71 MUKISA Robert

72 LUGOLOOBI Muhamudu

73 MATAKI David

74 OKURUT Isaac Tom

75 LUWEREKERA Livingstone

76 MUMBRERE Patrick
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IGANGA HIGH SCHOOL

KIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

WANALE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, MBALE

BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

RUHINDA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL, ANNEX

BONI CONSILLI GIRLS

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST.NOA'S GIRLS SEC.SCH.

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

RWENZORI HIGH SCHOOL

BWIKYA SEC. SCHOOL

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUTOLERE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

ST.JOHN'S SS, MUKONO

KABUWOKO SEC. SCHOOL, KABONERA

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

GOOD SAMARITAN .H.S

GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL, MUKONO



77 OULA Daniel

78 NALUKWAGO Cissy

79 KUULE Derick Ansyijar

80 NAMATOVU Josephine

81 NANSUBUGA Tauba Kizito

82 BUSOBOZI Kyakuha

83 ARINAITWE Mugisha Hilary

84 KIRYOWA Andrew

85 MUKIIBI Jackson

86 LUTTAMAGUZI Martin

02

42

21

33

101

24

12

16

10

40

KABALEGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUKONO HILLSIDE COLLEGE SCHOOL

NGANWA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.THEREZA'S GIRLS' SS,BWANDA

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

KITARA MOBEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

NKUTU MEMORIAL S.S., BUSESA

ST. BRUNO SSERUNKUMA'S SS,GOLI





